Course
CHLD 1105

CHLD 1105

ENGL 1101

ENGL 1101

ENGL 1101

Book & Tool List

Book List for ITC — Early Childhood Care & Education

Course Title
Introduction to Early
Childhood Education

Introduction to Early
Childhood Education
Writing and Rhetoric |

Weriting and Rhetoric |

Writing and Rhetoric |

Book Title
Infants, Toddlers, and
Caregivers (Looseleaf), 12t
21 Ed.
Essentials for Working with
Young Children, 3™ 23 Ed.
Rules for Writers (Spiral),
10%" 22 Ed.
Everyone’s an Author: With
Readings, MLA — W/Access,
4t 23 Ed.
Dr. No: A Novel, 22 Ed.

ISBN

9781260834413

9780988965089

9781319244255

9781324045274

9781644452080
TOTAL

Course Fees for ITC — Early Childhood Care & Education

Course Course Title Fee
CHLD 1105 Introduction to Early Childhood Education 30.00
CHLD 1135 Fostering Creativity 10.00
CHLD 1141 Family Centered Care and Program 10.00

Management in Early Childhood Care and
Education
CHLD 1151 Curriculum Planning and Implementationin  5.00

Early Childhood Care and Education

TOTAL $55.00

Other Fees for ITC — Early Childhood Care & Education

Description

CPR/First Aid Certificates

Child Care License and Background Check
ASISU Early Childhood Association Dues
Medical History, Physical Exam, and Immunizations

Fee
50.00
80.00
10.00
175.00

Cost

115.55

58.93

56.56

57.09

6.99
$295.12



Description Fee
Professional Organization Membership (NAEYC) required  69.00
first semester

TOTAL $384.00

Summary
Tuition $8,356.00
Books $295.12
Fees $439.00
Program Total $9,090.12

*Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.
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