Book & Tool List

EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION

Intermediate Technical Certificate: Early Childhood Care & Education

Book List for ITC - Early Childhood Care & Education

Course	Course Title	Book Title	ISBN	Cost
CHLD 1105	Introduction to Early Childhood Education	Infants, Toddlers, and Caregivers (Looseleaf), 12 th 21 Ed.	9781260834413	115.55
CHLD 1105	Introduction to Early Childhood Education	Essentials for Working with Young Children, 3 rd 23 Ed.	9780988965089	58.93
ENGL 1101	Writing and Rhetoric I	Rules for Writers (Spiral), 10 th 22 Ed.	9781319244255	56.56
ENGL 1101	Writing and Rhetoric I	Everyone's an Author: With Readings, MLA – W/Access, 4 th 23 Ed.	9781324045274	57.09
ENGL 1101	Writing and Rhetoric I	Dr. No: A Novel, 22 Ed.	9781644452080	6.99
			TOTAL	\$295.12

Course Fees for ITC - Early Childhood Care & Education

Course	Course Title	Fee
CHLD 1105	Introduction to Early Childhood Education	30.00
CHLD 1135	Fostering Creativity	10.00
CHLD 1141 Family Centered Care and Program Management in Early Childhood Care and Education		10.00
CHLD 1151	LD 1151 Curriculum Planning and Implementation in Early Childhood Care and Education	
	TOTAL	\$55.00

Other Fees for ITC – Early Childhood Care & Education

Description	Fee
CPR/First Aid Certificates	50.00
Child Care License and Background Check	80.00
ASISU Early Childhood Association Dues	10.00
Medical History, Physical Exam, and Immunizations	175.00

Description	Fee
Professional Organization Membership (NAEYC) required	69.00
first semester	
TOTAL	\$384.00

	Summary	
Tuition	\$8,356.00	
Books	\$295.12	
Fees	\$439.00	
Program Total	\$9,090.12	

^{*}Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.